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CATALOG ORDER LOGIC

FIXTURE

SERIES

LED TYPE

FINISH

EXAMPLE: 			   DL50L154BLT

DL 				    Directional Light

L152				    10w PAR30 Super Saver LED 15° (120-Volt)
L154				    10w PAR30 Super Saver LED 36° (120-Volt)
L148				    10w PAR30 Super Saver LED 15° (120-277-Volt)
L150				    10w PAR 30 Super Saver LED 36° (120-277-Volt)
LEDM20			   20w LED Module

BLT = Black Texture Aluminum
BRT = Bronze Texture Aluminum
BRS = Unfinished Brass

Premium and Acid finishes (see page 4)
Pantone and RAL colors (enter RAL or Pantone number at end of part number)

MOUNTING
FA26BLT (120v-277v Mounting Pedestal, Cast Aluminum Cap, Black Texture)
FA26BRS (120v-277v Mounting Pedestal, Cast Brass Cap, Unfinished)
FAJBOX ( Brass Junction Box, 1/2” NPS Female on cover)

LED
TECHNOLOGY

LED
TECHNOLOGY

LED
TECHNOLOGY

ALUM

BRS

VOLTAGE
120V-277V Depending on Selected LED Source
 

DL50 PAR30 Series

OPTICS
Blank				   PAR 30 (Beam Angle Supplied by LED)
15				    15° (LED Module Only)					   
40				    40° (LED Module Only)					   
60				    60° (LED Module Only)
160				    160° No Optics (LED Module Only)
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DIMENSIONS

9.25in
234.87mm

 

 4.00in
101.60mm

 

 7.25in
184.07mm

 

 4.00in
101.60mm

 

Dimensions Shown
with PAR30 (120V)

Dimensions Shown
with LEDM (120V)

DL50 PAR30 DL50 LEDM

SPECIFICATIONS
INTERNALS

EXTERNALS HOUSING	 Extruded Aluminum  Brass

HEAT SINK	 Cast Aluminum Cast Brass

SWIVEL	 Cast Aluminum, Cast Brass (240° rotation)	

CAP	 Matching Aluminum, Brass,

MOUNT	 120V-277V: Mounting options not supplied. Order separately FAJBox or other outdoor rated mount (see accessories on page 3) 

FINISH	 Aluminum: Polyester textured powder coat (More options available on page 4)	

LISTINGS	 IP66. Indoor/Outdoor use. Suitable for wet locations

VOLTAGE	 120V-277V

WATTAGE	 10W (PAR30)  |  20W  (LED Module) 

LUMENS	 1000lm (PAR30)  |  1800lm (LED Module)

WIRING	 120V-277V Black 12” pigtail from driver

DRIVER	 120V-277V remote driver HW1260LED (Must use FA2660W post or outdoor rated junction box) 

LENS	 High impact clear tempered convex glass

O-RING	 2x - 70 Durometer 400° red silicone

OPTICS	 LED MODULE: Interchangeable: 15° Spot , 40° Narrow Flood, 60° Wide Flood, 160° Very Wide Flood (no optics)

Brass: Acid finishes (More options available on page 4)
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Images enhanced to illustrate usage of mounting options. Drawings not to scale. (see page 2 for product dimensions)

ACCESSORIES
(Configure and order accessories separately)

DL50L150BRT
FA26

FA35DL50
AMBER

FA35DL50
BLUE

FA35DL50
GREEN

FA35DL50
RED

FA0830
4” X 1/4” MINI HEX CELL 

LOUVER FOR DL50

(12-277v)
FA-JBOX

C/FA-25/-26/-BRS

3"
76mm

20"
508mm

3"
76mm

20"
508mm

3"
76mm

26"
660mm

C/FA-26-75W/-BRS

20"
508mm

3"
76mm

C/FA-39/-BRS
6' Cord and Plug

C/FA-26-GFIC/-BRS
with covered receptacleFA25 (12v only)

FA26(120-277v)

DL50L150BRT
FA-JBOX

FA032P 
Three Prong 

Stake (12V only)

2.65"
67mm

FA-24-MD-CST

1.4"
36mm

DL50LEDMBRT
FA032P 3-prong stake

Canopy
FA-22-CST-BRS 

Canopy
FA-22 Tree Ring

FAPM72/73

DL50L150BRT
FA24-MD-CST canopy

DL50L150BRT
FA24-LG-CST

DL50LEDMBRT
FA22-CST-BRS

DL50LEDMBRT
SLS17 Series Sign light

DL50LEDMBRT
FA22 Tree Ring

DL50LEDMBRT
FAPM 72/73

DL50L150BRT
FA24-LG-DS-BRT

(12-277v)
(12-277v)

(12-277v)(12-277v)
(12-277v)(12-277v)

(12V only)

SLS Series Sign Light
 (12v Only)

DL50LEDMBRT
FA-03-LG

DL50LEDMBRT
FA25

(12-277v)

DL50LEDMBRT
FA24BRS
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LIGHTING DISTRIBUTION

LEDM20 15°

5’
10’

15’
20’

25’
30’

35’

150 fc 100 fc 50 fc 20 fc 8 fc 3 fc 1 fc

LEDM20 40°

5’

10’

15’

20’

25’

30’

35’

100 fc 75 fc 50 fc 25 fc 13 fc 7 fc 4 fc

LEDM20 60°

5’

10’

15’

20’

25’

30’

50 fc 38 fc 25 fc 13 fc 7 fc 4 fc 2fc

35’

LEDM20 160°

5’

10’

15’

20’

25’

30’

25 fc 19 fc 13 fc 7 fc 4 fc 2 fc 1fc

35’
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LEDM15 15°

LEDM15 60°

5’
10’

15’
20’

25’
30’

35’

150 fc 100 fc 50 fc 20 fc 8 fc 3 fc 1 fc

5’

10’

15’

20’

25’

30’

38 fc 25 fc 13 fc 5 fc 2 fc 1 fc

LRDM15 40°

5’
10’

15’

20’

25’

30’

35’

75 fc 50 fc 25 fc 10 fc 4 fc 2 fc 1 fc

19 fc 13 fc 7 fc 3 fc 1 fc

5’

10’

15’

20’

25’

LEDM15 160°
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Acid Rust 
Copper (-CAR) 
Brass (-BAR)

Dark Bronze 
(-DBZ)

Black Magic 
(-BKM)

Black Texture
(-BLT)

Supply RAL or Pantone here

Brass and Copper fixtures only

RAL #:

PANTONE #:

Weathered Iron
(-WIR)

White Texture
(-WTX)

Stucco
(-STU)

Luna
(-LUN)

Bronze Texture
(-BRT)

Chrome Powder
(-CPR)

Rust
(-RST)

Rubbed Verde 
(-RBV)

White Gloss
(-WHT)

Hunter Texture
(-HTX)

Weathered Brown
(-WBR)

Acid Verde 
Copper (-CAV) 
Brass (-BAV)

Black Acid Treatment
(-BAT)

NEW

STANDARD FINISHES

CUSTOM FINISHES

FINISHES

ACID FINISHES

PREMIUM FINISHES

SCAN FOR FULL SIZE
COLOR SWATCHES 

Need help finding a Pantone color?
https://www.pantone.com/color-finder

Need help finding a RAL color?
https://www.ralcolor.com/

LIGHTING DISTRIBUTION

10’
15’

20’
25’

30’
35’

50 fc 24 fc 16 fc 8 fc 4 fc 2 fc

PAR30 15°

5’

220 fc

PAR30 36°

5’
10’

15’

20’

25’

30’

35’

110 fc 25 fc 12 fc 8 fc 4 fc 2 fc 1 fc


